

PIITEM NO.4B  
(Mentioning)

COURT NO.4

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos.5 & 6 of 2010 in  
Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) Nos.2961-2962/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 09/09/2008 in LPA No.21/1993  
& LPA No.503/1992 of the HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

B.S. PATEL & ANR. Petitioner(s)  
VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS. Respondent(s)

(For early hearing)

Date: 26/08/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing  
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mohit Chaudhary,Adv.  
Mr. Rituraj Chaudhary,Adv.  
Ms. Puja Sharma,Adv.  
Mr. Ramesh Gopinathan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Jesal,Adv.  
Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.  
  
Mr. Pradhuman Gohil,Adv.  
Mr. Vikash Singh,Adv.  
Mr. S. Hariharan,Adv.  
Mrs. Taruna Singh,Adv.  
Ms. Charu Mathur,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List these matters after two weeks.

(A.S. BISHT)  
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)  
COURT MASTER